
How many parents responded to the survey in 2005-2006 and 2006-2007, and how does 
this compare to the number of students in the population each year?

District 
MS

District 
HS

Campus District 
EL

140

215

784

773

27.4%



USING THE RESULTS OF THE AISD PARENT SURVEY

% of Students, as 
Reported by Campus 
Parent Respondents

% of Students in 
Campus Population

Grade

EC

PK

K

1st

2nd

3rd

0.0%

2.9%

16.2%

14.0%

15.4%

9.6%

4th 22.1%

0.4%

5.0%

15.1%

16.3%

15.1%

14.1%

15.8%

5th

6th N/A

19.9% 18.1%

N/A

Note:  Student population data are based on Fall PEIMS data submitted by the district to 
TEA, and may differ from the official AEIS report.
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Required
curriculum
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* Item(s) #17, #18  #19 added to the survey in 2006



20.  My goals for my child include the following plans:

96%
84%

16%
25% 28%

96% 94%

75%
69% 72%

57%

4% 1%
8%

98%

0%

25%

50%

75%

100%



Disagree Strongly 
Disagree

Strongly 
Agree

Agree

89

Don't 
Know/NA

32 1 6 123a.          n = 140
60 30 4 3 423b.          n = 139
67 24 1 3 433c.          n = 138
93 35 1 6 33d.          n = 138
105 28 1 5 03e.          n = 139

Item Response Details

Number of Patton Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option

66 39 1 6 226a.          n = 134
46 31 7 3 476b.          n = 134
51 32 1 2 486c.          n = 134
70 34 1 4 266d.          n = 135
103 27 2 5 16e.          n = 138

57 39 6 3 297a.          n = 134
42 25 8 6 507b.          n = 131
42 31 3 4 527c.          n = 132
52 29 5 2 427d.          n = 130
96 34 1 4 37e.          n = 138

58 35 3 2 368a.          n = 134
40 29 4 4 558b.          n = 132
46 28 2 2 548c.          n = 132
45 27 2 4 548d.          n = 132
90 37 2 5 48e.          n = 138

80 30 0 1 249a.          n = 135
63 28 3 3 389b.          n = 135
74 24 1 1 349c.          n = 134
78 29 0 3 249d.          n = 134
97 26 2 3 99e.          n = 137

66 39 1 6 224a.          n = 134
46 31 7 3 474b.          n = 134
51 32 1 2 484c.          n = 134
70 34 1 4 264d.          n = 135
103 27 2 5 14e.          n = 138

89 32 1 6 125a.          n = 140
60 30 4 3 425b.          n = 139
67 24 1 3 435c.          n = 138
93 35 1 6 35d.          n = 138
105 28 1 5 05e.          n = 139

84 41 1 7 412.           n = 137

84 39 2 5 811.          n = 138

72 34 2 4 239f.          n = 135

22 19 9 13 7410.          n = 137

0 1314.           n = 131

Page 12AISD Department of Program Evaluation




